Date
8/19/22
8/26/22
9/2/22
9/9/22
9/16/22
9/23/22
9/30/22
10/7/22
10/14/22
10/21/22

8/20/22
8/27/22.
9/3/22
9/10/22
9/17/22
9/24/22
10/1/22
10/8/22
10/15/22

8/16/22
8/25/22
9/1/22
9/8/22
9/15/22
9/22/22
9/29/22
10/6/22
10/13/22

Varsity Football

w/ Paulding

@ Ada

w/ Liberty Benton

@ Cory Rawson

@ Vanlue

w/ Arcadia (Homecoming)
w/ McComb

@ Riverdale

@ Van Buren

w/ Lucas

JV Football

@ Hardin Northern
w/ Ada

@ Liberty Benton
w/ Pandora-Gilboa
w/ USV

w/ ElImwood

@ McComb

w/ Riverdale

w/ Van Buren

Junior High Football

Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

@ Pandora-Gilboa (Scrimmage) 5:00 PM

@ North Baltimore
@ Liberty Benton
w/ Cory Rawson
w/ (Open)

@ Arcadia

@ McComb

w/ Riverdale

w/ Van Buren

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Date
8/20/22
8/25/22
8/27/22
9/3/22
9/6/22
9/7/22
9/10/22
9/12/22
9/14/22
9/17/22
9/19/22
9/21/22
9/22/22
9/26/22
9/28/22
10/1/22
10/3/22
10/5/22
10/10/22
10/11/22
10/13/22

8/20/22
8/25/22
8/27/22
9/6/22
9/7/22
9/10/22
9/17/22
9/19/22
9/21/22
9/26/22
9/28/22
10/1/22
10/3/22
10/5/22
10/11/22

2022 Arlington Fall Sports Schedule

Varsity Volleyball

w/ Wynford

w/ Columbus Grove
@ Lima Shawnee
@ Ada & Hardin Northern
@ Bluffton

@ Arcadia

@ Hopewell Loudon
w/ Continental

w/ Cory Rawson

w/ Ridegemont

@ Liberty Benton
w/ McComb

@ Kalida

@ North Baltimore
w/ Pandora Gilboa
@ Carey

@ Riverdale

w/ Van Buren

@ Vanlue

@ Ottoville

w/ Lima Central Catholic

Reserve Volleyball
w/ Wynford
w/ Columbus Grove
@ Lima Shawnee
@ Bluffton
@ Arcadia
@ Hopewell Loudon
w/ Ridegemont
@ Liberty Benton
w/ McComb
@ North Baltimore
w/ Pandora Gilboa
@ Carey
@ Riverdale
w/ Van Buren
@ Ottoville

Updated 8/4/2022

Time

10:00 AM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

Date
8/8/22
8/10/22
8/12/22
8/16/22
8/17/22
8/22/22
8/23/22
8/25/22
8/29/22
9/6/22
9/7/22
9/12/22
9/14/22
9/19/22
9/23/22

8/24/22
8/25/22
8/29/22
8/30/22
9/6/22
9/7/22
9/13/22
9/14/22
9/17/22
9/19/22
9/21/22
9/26/22
9/27/22
9/28/22
10/3/22
10/5/22
10/10/22

10/15/22 @ Van Buren Inv. (8th grade)
10/15/22 @ Liberty Benton Inv (7th Grade)

Varsity Golf

BVC Preseason Meet - Findlay CC

@ Kalida Wildcat Invitational (Moose Landing)
@ LB Invitational (Sycamore Spr.)

w/ North Baltimore & McComb

w/ Wynford

BVC Mid-season Meet - Hidden Creek

w/ Carey

@ Sycamore Cup (Sycamore Spr)

@ Arcadia

@ Pandora Gilboa
w/ Ada

@ Fort Jennings

w/ Columbus Grove
w/ Hardin Northern

BVC Postseason- Moose Landing

Junior High Volleyball
w/ Ada

@ Columbus Grove

@ St. Peter & Paul (Ottawa)
w/ Hardin Northern

w/ St. Michael's

w/ Arcadia

@ Carey

@ Cory Rawson

@ Benjamin Logan Tri
w/ Liberty Benton

@ McComb

w/ North Baltimore

@ Usv

@ Pandora Gilboa

w/ Riverdale

@ Van Buren

w/ Vanlue

Time
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM



