				2022 Arlington Fall Spor	rts Schedule			
Varsity Football			Varsity Volleyball			Varsity Golf		
Date		Time	Date		Time	Date		Time
8/19/22	w/ Paulding	7:00 PM	8/20/22	w/ Wynford	10:00 AM	8/8/22	BVC Preseason Meet - Findlay CC	10:00 AM
8/26/22	@ Ada	7:00 PM	8/25/22	w/ Columbus Grove	5:30 PM	8/10/22	@ Kalida Wildcat Invitational (Moose Landing)	9:00 AM
9/2/22	w/ Liberty Benton	7:00 PM	8/27/22	@ Lima Shawnee	10:00 AM		@ LB Invitational (Sycamore Spr.)	9:00 AM
9/9/22	@ Cory Rawson	7:00 PM	9/3/22	@ Ada & Hardin Northern	10:00 AM	8/16/22	w/ North Baltimore & McComb	4:30 PM
9/16/22	@ Vanlue	7:00 PM	9/6/22	@ Bluffton	5:30 PM	8/17/22	w/ Wynford	4:30 PM
9/23/22	w/ Arcadia (Homecoming)	7:00 PM	9/7/22	@ Arcadia	5:30 PM	8/22/22	<b>BVC Mid-season Meet - Hidden Creek</b>	9:00 AM
9/30/22	w/ McComb	7:00 PM	9/10/22	@ Hopewell Loudon	11:00 AM	8/23/22	w/ Carey	4:30 PM
10/7/22	@ Riverdale	7:00 PM	9/12/22	w/ Continental	5:30 PM	8/25/22	@ Sycamore Cup (Sycamore Spr)	10:00 AM
10/14/22	@ Van Buren	7:00 PM	9/14/22	w/ Cory Rawson	5:30 PM		@ Arcadia	10:00 AM
10/21/22	w/ Lucas	7:00 PM	9/17/22	w/ Ridegemont	10:00 AM	9/6/22	@ Pandora Gilboa	5:00 PM
			9/19/22	@ Liberty Benton	5:30 PM	9/7/22	w/ Ada	4:30 PM
	JV Football		9/21/22	w/ McComb	5:30 PM	9/12/22	@ Fort Jennings	4:30 PM
8/20/22	@ Hardin Northern	10:00 AM	9/22/22	@ Kalida	5:30 PM	9/14/22	w/ Columbus Grove	4:30 PM
8/27/22.	w/ Ada	10:00 AM	9/26/22	@ North Baltimore	5:30 PM	9/19/22	w/ Hardin Northern	4:30 PM
9/3/22	@ Liberty Benton	10:00 AM	9/28/22	w/ Pandora Gilboa	5:30 PM	9/23/22	BVC Postseason- Moose Landing	9:00 AM
9/10/22	w/ Pandora-Gilboa	10:00 AM	10/1/22	@ Carey	11:00 AM			
9/17/22	w/ USV	10:00 AM		@ Riverdale	5:30 PM			
9/24/22	w/ Elmwood	10:00 AM		w/ Van Buren	5:30 PM			
10/1/22	@ McComb		10/10/22	@ Vanlue	5:30 PM			
10/8/22	w/ Riverdale	10:00 AM	10/11/22	@ Ottoville	5:30 PM			
10/15/22	w/ Van Buren	10:00 AM	10/13/22	w/ Lima Central Catholic	5:30 PM			
	Junior High Football			Reserve Volleyball			Junior High Volleyball	
8/16/22	@ Pandora-Gilboa (Scrimmage)	5:00 PM	8/20/22	w/ Wynford	9:00 AM	8/24/22		5:00 PM
8/25/22	@ North Baltimore	5:00 PM	8/25/22	w/ Columbus Grove	0.0071111		@ Columbus Grove	5:00 PM
9/1/22	@ Liberty Benton	5:00 PM	8/27/22	@ Lima Shawnee	9:00 AM		@ St. Peter & Paul (Ottawa)	5:00 PM
9/8/22	w/ Cory Rawson	5:00 PM	9/6/22	@ Bluffton	4:30 PM		w/ Hardin Northern	5:00 PM
9/15/22	w/ (Open)	5:00 PM	9/7/22	@ Arcadia	4:30 PM		w/ St. Michael's	5:00 PM
9/22/22	@ Arcadia	5:00 PM	9/10/22	@ Hopewell Loudon	10:00 AM		w/ Arcadia	5:00 PM
9/29/22	@ McComb	5:00 PM	9/17/22	w/ Ridegemont	9:00 AM		@ Carey	5:00 PM
10/6/22	w/ Riverdale	5:00 PM	9/19/22	@ Liberty Benton	4:30 PM		@ Cory Rawson	5:00 PM
10/13/22	w/ Van Buren	7:00 PM	9/21/22	w/ McComb	4:30 PM		@ Benjamin Logan Tri	11:00 AM
10/10/22	w/ van bulen	7.00 T W	9/26/22	@ North Baltimore	4:45 PM		w/ Liberty Benton	5:00 PM
			9/28/22	w/ Pandora Gilboa	4:30 PM		@ McComb	5:00 PM
			10/1/22	@ Carey	10:00 AM		w/ North Baltimore	5:00 PM
			10/1/22	@ Riverdale	4:30 PM		@ USV	5:00 PM
			10/5/22	w/ Van Buren	4:30 PM		@ Pandora Gilboa	5:00 PM
			10/5/22		4.30 PIVI		w/ Riverdale	5:00 PM
			10/11/22	@ Ottoville				5:00 PM
							@ Van Buren	
							w/ Vanlue @ Van Buren Inv. (8th grade)	5:00 PM
						10/15/22	io van Buren inv. ( <b>am drage</b> )	
							@ Liberty Benton Inv (7th Grade)	